—~— H1 - Hand towel roll system
TORK

Tork Matic® Soft Hand Towel Roll Advanced
(White)

Article 290067
Roll Length 150 m

H1 - Hand towel
roll system

Roll Width 21 cm
Roll Diameter 19 cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Comfort your guests with the soft Advanced Tork Matic® hand
towel roll. It gives a good hand drying and has a nice grey-leaf
décor embossing. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand
Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in
high-traffic washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption by
one-at-a-time sheet dispensing.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life

Soft tissue is gentle on hands for comfort
in use

High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage.



Shipping data

Consumer unit

EAN 7322540138597
Pieces 1

Consumer units -

Height 210 mm
Width 190 mm
Length 190 mm
Volume 7.6 dm3

Net weight 13079

Gross weight 13359
Packing material Banderole

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7322540138719
6

6

247 mm

388 mm

588 mm

56.4 dm3
7.8kg

8.6 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540750683
150

150

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

196.09 kg
214.73 kg

SCA

careof Life

H1 - Hand towel roll system

Choose adispenser

551000 551100 551008
Alternative products
=" s
A NE ) a w;
290068 290016 290059

Product certificates

e
Y=

Eolabel

For Wiping | === ssssi=

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesath@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk




