

Tork Matic® Soft Hand Towel Roll Advanced (White)



Article	290067	
Roll Length	150 m	
System	H1 - Hand towel roll system	
Roll Width	21 cm	
Roll Diameter	19 cm	
Core Inner Diameter	3.8 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Embossing	Yes	
Colour	White	

Comfort your guests with the soft Advanced Tork Matic® hand towel roll. It gives a good hand drying and has a nice grey-leaf décor embossing. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high-traffic washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption by one-at-a-time sheet dispensing.

Soft tissue is gentle on hands for comfort in use

High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage.



www.tork.co.uk

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540138597	7322540138719	7322540750683	
Pieces	1	6	150	
Consumer units	-	6	150	
Height	210 mm	247 mm	1396 mm	
Width	190 mm	388 mm	1000 mm	
Length	190 mm	588 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	7.6 dm3	56.4 dm3	1.4 m3	
Net weight	1307 g	7.8 kg	196.09 kg	
Gross weight	1335 g	8.6 kg	214.73 kg	
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	-	



Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580